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Colby High School Softball

Peoples State Bank

Member
FDIC

GOOD LUCK FOR

ALL AREA

STUDENTS !!

Colby      Hoxie      McColby         Hoxie         McCook

Back row: Ashleigh Trail, Jenessa Williams, Madison Gawith, Mishaela Benson, Bai-
ley Terrell, Kenzie Curry, Karen Unruh, Karly Kriss, Brittany Bange. Middle row: Mor-
gan Smull, Jessica Koon, Tera Raymond, Hailey Fryback, Caitlyn Wark, Lacy O’Neal, 

Katie Zerr. Front row: Allison Boyd, Skyler Mengel, Dani Dietz, Bailey Koerperich, 
Keesa Wright, Alexa Schindler. Not pictured: Jo-elle Endreda, Sami Reed and man-
agers Shelly Binder, Brock Wagoner and Tuya Yokoyama.

Tuesday, April 6, at Dodge City – 4 p.m.
Thursday, April 8, with Goodland at Colby Rec Fields – 4 p.m.
Monday, April 12, with Garden City at Colby Rec Fields – 4 p.m.
Tuesday, April 20, at Hays – 4 p.m.
Thursday, April 22, at Goodland – 4 p.m.
Tuesday, April 27, with Ulysses at Colby Rec Fields – 4 p.m.
Thursday, April 29, at Scott City – TBA
Monday, May 3, with Great Bend at Colby Rec Fields – 4 p.m.
Tuesday, May 11, at Thomas More Prep-Marian – 4 p.m.
Monday, May 17, to Thursday, May 20, Regionals – TBA
Friday, May 28, to Saturday, May 29

at State Tournament in Salina – TBA

Varsity Schedule
Tuesday, April 6, at Dodge City – 4 p.m.
Monday, April 12, with Garden City 

at Colby Rec Fields – 4 p.m.
Tuesday, April 20, at Hays – 4 p.m.
Tuesday, April 27, with Ulysses 

at Colby Rec Fields – 4 p.m.
Thursday, April 29, at Scott City – TBA
Monday, May 3, with Great Bend 

at Colby Rec Fields – 4 p.m.
Tuesday, May 4, at Ellis – 4 p.m.

Junior Varsity Schedule

Good Luck 
Eagles!
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